
TIR SALLE 2X18 m AUCH FFTA
ARC AUSCITAIN (OCC25AFF)
Salle du MOUZON -AUCH, 12-01-2025
Arbitres: GALLET CLAUDIE, COLOMBO FRANCIS

Statistiques (Club)

CL Tot.
U11F U11H U13F U13H U15F U15H U18F U18H U21F U21H S1F S1H S2F S2H S3F S3H Tot.

0893225 - Neuilly Sur Marne 0 0

1109002 - Pamiers 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 3 13 13

1131088 - Cugnaux 1 1 2 2

1131091 - Muret 1 2 2 1 3 9 9

1131093 - Balma 1 1 1 3 3

1132107 - Mirande 1 1 1

1132109 - Condom 1 1 1 1 4 4

1132110 - L'isle Jourdain 1 3 4 4

1132113 - Auch 1 1 4 2 3 1 2 2 1 17 17

1132114 - Samatan 1 1 2 1 5 5

1132227 - St Martin D Armagnac 2 1 4 7 7

1165169 - Semeac 2 2 2

1182215 - Montauban 1 1 1

1182216 - Negrepelisse 1 1 1

Total: 14 1 1 3 3 1 5 2 5 2 1 5 17 4 8 1 10 69 69
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TIR SALLE 2X18 m AUCH FFTA
ARC AUSCITAIN (OCC25AFF)
Salle du MOUZON -AUCH, 12-01-2025
Arbitres: GALLET CLAUDIE, COLOMBO FRANCIS

Statistiques (Club) suite

CO BB Tot.
U15F U15H U18F U18H U21F U21H S1H S2F S2H S3F S3H Tot. U18H S1F S1H S2H Tot.

0893225 - Neuilly Sur Marne 2 2 4 0 4

1109002 - Pamiers 0 1 1 14

1131088 - Cugnaux 0 0 2

1131091 - Muret 0 2 2 11

1131093 - Balma 0 0 3

1132107 - Mirande 1 1 2 0 3

1132109 - Condom 1 1 0 5

1132110 - L'isle Jourdain 0 2 2 6

1132113 - Auch 1 2 1 1 3 8 0 25

1132114 - Samatan 1 1 2 2 8

1132227 - St Martin D Armagnac 1 2 1 2 6 2 2 15

1165169 - Semeac 0 0 2

1182215 - Montauban 0 1 1 2

1182216 - Negrepelisse 0 0 1

Total: 14 1 2 1 1 1 1 4 2 6 1 2 22 1 2 1 6 10 32
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